
Forename Surname Club Cat Number Revised Event
Chris Carson M40 494 00:27:11 Hauf
Mark Dunn M40 493 00:27:11 Hauf
Phil Morris M40 919 00:27:30 Hauf
Stuart Weatherley M50 914 00:31:41 Hauf
Clare Skelton-Morris FS 918 00:32:05 Hauf
Catriona Gourley F60 484 00:35:14 Hauf
Louise Nimmo Bellahouston Road Runners FS 946 00:35:55 Hauf
Maria Rita Fiannacca Vegan Runners UK FS 495 00:36:36 Hauf
Connie Traynor F60 934 00:38:37 Hauf
David Gemmell Bellahouston Harriers M40 491 00:38:53 Hauf
Terry Nimmo Bellahouston Road Runners F60 945 00:40:40 Hauf
Lynn Connor F50 789 00:41:34 Hauf
Anna Robinson F60 922 00:42:57 Hauf
Pamela Clark Migo F60 485 00:43:01 Hauf
Catherine Mullaney F60 944 00:46:44 Hauf
Caitlin Russell FS 931 00:47:55 Hauf
Jill Devlin F50 489 00:51:55 Hauf
Richard Foster (Vegan) Cheddar AC MS 791 00:41:52 Full
Andrew Anderson Cambuslang Harriers M40 490 00:42:33 Full
Paul Foster Westerlands Cross Country Club MS 790 00:44:48 Full
Micheal Norton M40 927 00:45:27 Full
Micky Anderson Westerlands Cross Country Club M60 483 00:48:08 Full
DAVID RIACH Westerlands Cross Country Club M50 916 00:49:50 Full
Robbie Evans MS 496 00:50:02 Full
Brian O'Sullivan M60 933 00:50:09 Full
Chris Nuechtern MS 920 00:50:12 Full
Scott Mcleod M50 932 00:50:14 Full
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Alec Ross MS 938 00:52:41 Full
Simon Parkinson Bellahouston Harriers M60 912 00:54:06 Full
Jesus Gonzalez Vegan Runners UK MS 787 00:54:13 Full
James Chesnet G72 Tri M50 481 00:55:47 Full
Magda Thomas Bellahouston Harriers F40 936 00:56:37 Full
Sam March Victoria Park City Of Glasgow M50 940 00:57:16 Full
James Speakman M50 913 00:58:12 Full
Ruaridh Paterson MS 926 00:58:35 Full
Nicholas Dowley Glasgow South Road Runners M50 794 00:59:15 Full
Sarah Inglis F50 786 00:59:22 Full
David Spratt M40 923 00:59:25 Full
Hamish Campbell MS 788 00:59:59 Full
Graeme Lusk M40 482 01:00:10 Full
Neil Salter M50 948 01:00:33 Full
Fiona Moar Garscube Harriers FS 917 01:00:50 Full
Jan Bienkowski Giffnock North AAC M40 797 01:02:54 Full
Colin Weir Migo Run Club M40 942 01:03:34 Full
Janet Ross F60 941 01:05:31 Full
Alanna MacRae F40 935 01:06:17 Full
Audrey O'Brien Westerlands Cross Country Club M50 937 01:06:42 Full
Lesley McDougall F60 939 01:07:37 Full
Luke Salter MS 947 01:07:47 Full
Samantha McKenna F40 915 01:07:51 Full
Robert Huggett M40 799 01:08:01 Full
Sarah Renouf FS 929 01:08:01 Full
Jodi Sharpe F50 943 01:09:19 Full
Diane Beckett F50 798 01:09:53 Full
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Harry Fearon M70 492 01:10:42 Full
Grant Morrison M50 928 01:10:46 Full
Richard Stark M60 921 01:11:15 Full
Anna Conlon FS 480 01:11:15 Full
Alan Brown M50 793 01:11:15 Full
Marie Clare Grant FS 792 01:12:06 Full
Trudy Connor F50 486 01:12:29 Full
Kate Howes Rutland Running & Triathlon Club F60 488 01:14:46 Full
Sheena Murray Run with Fran F50 924 01:18:44 Full
Katherine Adam F50 795 01:19:01 Full
Margo Brewer Rhinns Runners F60 497 01:19:45 Full
Linda Dickson F60 487 01:20:19 Full
CATHERINE MCCRANN FS 930 01:25:29 Full
Deirdre Parkinson Bellahouston Harriers F60 911 01:28:22 Full
Finna Parkinson FS 910 01:28:22 Full
Lynsey Allan Migo F40 796 01:30:46 Full
Nicola Mcguigan F40 925 01:30:46 Full
David Kelly In2 The Wild Fitness M40 461 DNF Full
Lewis Nimmo MS 949 DNS Full


